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Transaction Processing TML MarkeTrak Frequency Control Realtime Balancing 
Market

99.67% 99.87%100% 99.928%99.995%

Wholesale Total

100%
Transaction Processing            
SLA Target  99.9%

TML Availability Target
99%

MarkeTrak Availability 
Target – 98%

Retail & Wholesale Operations System Operations
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Retail Transaction Processing Availability Summary
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TML Availability Summary
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MarkeTrak Availability Summary
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MarkeTrak Availability

99.50%

99.00%

98.50%

97.00%

97.50%

98.00%

96.50%

96.00%

100.0%

Target – 98%

February 2008 MarkeTrak Availability – 99.87%
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